

12.16.25 BID

Last process date: Dec 16, 2025 10:02 AM



Best Bid	2nd Best Bid
----------	--------------

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-146	DERON II	1	Jaris Transportation	318.00	268.00	50.00	1.00
			MADISON INVALID COAC	345.00	270.00	75.00	1.99
			A&M Transportation L	370.00	310.00	60.00	1.00
			Hendry Bus Company	382.00	312.00	70.00	3.00
			Don Transit Inc	390.00	290.00	100.00	2.00
			First Care Medical T	407.00	357.00	50.00	0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	498.00	448.00	50.00	0.95
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	279.00	248.00	31.00	1.96
CS-187	FEDCAP SCHOOL	ROUTE CANCELLED PRIOR TO BID OPENING	A&M Transportation L	340.00	280.00	60.00	1.00
			Best Trans Group Inc	340.00	250.00	90.00	0.50
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
			Jaris Transportation	360.00	290.00	70.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	364.00	304.00	60.00	0.91
			First Care Medical T	377.00	337.00	40.00	0.01
			MADISON INVALID COAC	385.00	310.00	75.00	1.99
			F.S. Transportation	395.00	325.00	70.00	1.50
			OTD2	279.00	279.00	50.00	0.01
CS-191	ACADEMY 360 - UPPER	A&M Transportation L	290.00	290.00	60.00	1.00	
		Bright Start Transpo	296.00	296.00		0.91	
		SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	300.00	300.00	31.00	1.96	
		Jaris Transportation	301.00	301.00	86.00	1.00	
		Hendry Bus Company	324.00	324.00	80.00	3.00	
		First Care Medical T	339.00	339.00	80.00	0.01	
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	348.00	50.00	0.95	
		F.S. Transportation	349.00	349.00	75.00	1.50	
		Jawa Invalid Coach	386.00	386.00	60.00	2.00	

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-242	LINDEN HIGH SCHOOL		On the Dot	203.00	203.00	100.00	0.01
			A&M Transportation L	205.00	205.00	60.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	208.00	208.00	86.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	269.00	269.00	60.00	0.67
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	289.00	289.00		1.99
			Busy Bee Transportat	302.00	302.00	40.00	1.00
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	310.00	310.00	60.00	0.99
			F.S. Transportation	323.00	323.00	75.00	1.50
			First Care Medical T	325.00	325.00	80.00	0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	328.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
			Jawa Invalid Coach	368.00	368.00	60.00	2.00
			CS-263	AVENEL MIDDLE SCHOOL		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	157.00
M and M Group Inc	159.00	159.00				50.00	0.01
A&M Transportation L	205.00	205.00				60.00	1.00
Don Transit Inc	206.00	206.00				50.00	2.00
Safe & Secure Transp	229.00	229.00				100.00	2.50
K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	246.00	246.00				80.00	0.99
Hendry Bus Company	249.00	249.00				70.00	3.00
Bright Start Transpo	268.00	268.00					0.67
DFK TRANSPORTATION.L	273.00	273.00					1.50
First Care Medical T	283.00	283.00				80.00	0.01
OTD2	289.00	289.00				60.00	0.01
Jaris Transportation	302.00	302.00				86.00	1.00
F.S. Transportation	330.00	330.00	75.00	1.50			
CS-270	JFK REHAB	1	OTD2	149.00	110.00	39.00	0.01
			M and M Group Inc	184.00	144.00	40.00	0.09
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	198.00	148.00	50.00	0.95
			8 Transportation LLC	280.00	210.00	70.00	2.00
			Don Transit Inc	295.00	215.00	80.00	2.00
			A&M Transportation L	310.00	235.00	75.00	1.00
			MADISON INVALID COAC	352.00	277.00	75.00	1.99
			First Care Medical T	359.00	325.00	34.00	0.01
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	379.00	299.00	80.00	0.89

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-271	UCESC WORK READINESS		On the Dot	198.00	198.00	100.00	0.01
			First Care Medical T	202.00	202.00	80.00	0.01
			Don Transit Inc	203.00	203.00	50.00	2.00
			Safe & Secure Transp	237.00	237.00	100.00	2.50
			Hendry Bus Company	259.00	259.00	80.00	3.00
			OTD2	261.00	261.00	50.00	0.01
			A&M Transportation L	270.00	270.00	60.00	1.00
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	275.00	275.00		1.99
			Bright Start Transpo	285.00	285.00	60.00	0.67
			Cross Transportation	300.00	300.00		1.12
			F.S. Transportation	330.00	330.00	75.00	1.50
			Jaris Transportation	336.00	336.00	86.00	1.00
PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	348.00	50.00	0.95			
CS-288	HONOR RIDGE ACADEMY		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	260.00	260.00	50.00	0.95
			Jaris Transportation	263.00	263.00	86.00	1.00
			Hendry Bus Company	269.00	269.00	80.00	3.00
			A&M Transportation L	272.00	272.00	60.00	1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	276.00	276.00	40.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	279.00	279.00		0.67
			First Care Medical T	294.00	294.00	80.00	0.01
			S&MC Transport Inc.	295.00	295.00	70.00	0.40
			F.S. Transportation	345.00	345.00	75.00	1.50
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	218.00	218.00	50.00	0.95
CS-290	WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL		Safe & Secure Transp	219.00	219.00	100.00	2.50
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	263.00	263.00	30.00	1.96
			Jaris Transportation	268.00	268.00	86.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	295.00	295.00	60.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	297.00	297.00	60.00	0.67
			First Care Medical T	297.00	297.00	80.00	0.01
			Best Trans Group Inc	320.00	320.00		0.50
			F.S. Transportation	330.00	330.00	75.00	1.50

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-304	DCF UNION REGIONAL		Don Transit Inc	262.00	262.00	50.00	2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	387.00	387.00	65.00	0.91
			M and M Group Inc	393.00	393.00	49.00	0.09
			A&M Transportation L	395.00	395.00	75.00	1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	398.00	398.00	50.00	0.95
			8 Transportation LLC	401.00	401.00	63.00	2.00
			First Care Medical T	409.00	409.00	80.00	0.01
			Cross Transportation	427.00	427.00		1.12
			MADISON INVALID COAC	450.00	450.00	75.00	1.99
			Shore Vans Inc	510.00	510.00	110.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	515.00	515.00	85.00	0.40
CS-316	POLK ELEMENTARY	1	First Care Medical T	269.00	229.00	40.00	0.01
			Don Transit Inc	332.00	242.00	90.00	2.00
			M and M Group Inc	346.00	299.00	47.00	0.09
			S&MC Transport Inc.	375.00	305.00	70.00	0.40
			Cross Transportation	377.00	327.00	50.00	1.12
			DFK TRANSPORTATION.L	387.00	327.00	60.00	1.50
			A&M Transportation L	415.00	350.00	65.00	1.00
			MADISON INVALID COAC	419.00	344.00	75.00	
			8 Transportation LLC	460.00	390.00	70.00	2.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	498.00	448.00	50.00	0.95
			Shore Vans Inc	525.00	410.00	115.00	1.00
CS-329	VALLEY ROAD SCHOOL	1	First Care Medical T	159.00	129.00	30.00	0.01
			A&M Transportation L	255.00	215.00	40.00	1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	262.00	222.00	40.00	1.00
			VILLANI BUS COMPANY	268.00	220.00	48.00	0.01
			Don Transit Inc	286.00	206.00	80.00	2.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	298.00	248.00	50.00	0.95
			Bright Start Transpo	307.00	247.00	60.00	0.67
			Hendry Bus Company	319.00	249.00	70.00	3.00
			OTD2	319.00	270.00	49.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	320.00	260.00	60.00	1.00
			Cross Transportation	332.00	282.00	50.00	1.12
			S&MC Transport Inc.	340.00	270.00	70.00	0.40
F.S. Transportation	400.00	330.00	70.00	1.50			

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-341	LINDEN HIGH SCHOOL	1	First Care Medical T	139.00	109.00	30.00	0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	148.00	98.00	50.00	0.95
			A&M Transportatation L	150.00	100.00	50.00	1.00
			M and M Group Inc	163.00	120.00	43.00	0.01
			MADISON INVALID COAC	215.00	140.00	75.00	1.99
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	287.00	222.00	65.00	1.99
			On the Dot	295.00	250.00	45.00	0.01
			S&MC Transport Inc.	350.00	280.00	70.00	0.40
CS-345	BURLINGTON COUNTY ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL		ANGEL TRANSIT INC	293.00	293.00	90.00	0.99
			Bright Start Transpo	329.00	329.00		0.67
			A&M Transportatation L	350.00	350.00	70.00	1.00
			M and M Group Inc	389.00	389.00	49.00	0.01
			F.S. Transportatation	449.00	449.00	75.00	1.50
			On the Dot	449.00	449.00	100.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportatation	463.00	463.00	86.00	1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	498.00	498.00	50.00	0.95
CS-348	SCHOOL #2	1	On the Dot	274.00	195.00	79.00	0.01
			Don Transit Inc	286.00	206.00	80.00	2.00
			A&M Transportatation L	300.00	230.00	70.00	1.00
			OTD2	309.00	260.00	49.00	0.01
			Busy Bee Transportat	314.00	274.00	40.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	325.00	260.00	65.00	0.67
			First Care Medical T	343.00	293.00	50.00	0.01
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	373.00	298.00	75.00	1.99
			Jaris Transportatation	390.00	330.00	60.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportatation	394.00	324.00	70.00	1.50
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	398.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	415.00	325.00	90.00	0.99
CS-369	COASTAL LEARNING CENTER		ANGEL TRANSIT INC	268.99	268.99	90.00	0.99
			A&M Transportatation L	270.00	270.00	65.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	321.00	321.00		0.67
			Hendry Bus Company	358.00	358.00	100.00	3.00
			F.S. Transportatation	360.00	360.00	75.00	1.50
			M and M Group Inc	383.00	383.00	49.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportatation	452.00	452.00	86.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	487.00	487.00	80.00	0.01
PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	498.00	498.00	50.00	0.95			

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-382	CARL H KUMPF SCHOOL	1 *ROUTE AWARDED BASED ON LOWEST OFF RT MILEAGE*	A&M Transportation L	150.00	100.00	50.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T*	150.00	120.00	30.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	231.00	201.00	30.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	231.00	201.00	30.00	1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	298.00	248.00	50.00	0.95
			S&MC Transport Inc.	460.00	390.00	70.00	0.40
			On the Dot	198.00	198.00	100.00	0.01
CS-385	IPREP ACADEMY		Don Transit Inc	225.00	225.00	50.00	2.00
			A&M Transportation L	250.00	250.00	60.00	1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	252.00	252.00	40.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	273.00	273.00		0.67
			DFK TRANSPORTATION.L	273.00	273.00		1.50
			Jaris Transportation	283.00	283.00	86.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	330.00	330.00	75.00	1.50
			First Care Medical T	348.00	348.00	80.00	0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
CS-387	WASHINGTON ELEM	1	PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	268.00	218.00	50.00	0.95
			OTD2	269.00	220.00	49.00	0.01
			Busy Bee Transportat	282.00	242.00	40.00	1.00
			DFK TRANSPORTATION.L	287.00	227.00	60.00	1.50
			A&M Transportation L	292.00	242.00	50.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	292.00	212.00	80.00	2.00
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	325.00	250.00	75.00	1.99
			Bright Start Transpo	327.00	267.00	60.00	0.67
			Best Trans Group Inc	335.00	255.00	80.00	0.50
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	355.00	265.00	90.00	0.99
			Jaris Transportation	367.00	302.00	65.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	388.00	348.00	40.00	0.01
			F.S. Transportation	390.00	315.00	75.00	1.50
CS-391	ABRAHAM CLARK HIGH SCHOOL	1	On the Dot	249.00	175.00	74.00	0.01
			A&M Transportation L	280.00	230.00	50.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	283.00	223.00	60.00	1.00
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	335.00	270.00	65.00	1.99
			First Care Medical T	349.00	309.00	40.00	0.01
			Bright Start Transpo	368.00	298.00	70.00	0.67
			F.S. Transportation	397.00	317.00	80.00	1.50
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	448.00	398.00	50.00	0.95

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-394	ABRAHAM CLARK HIGH SCHOOL		OTD2	69.00	69.00	1.00	0.01
			High Honors Transpor	84.00	84.00	45.00	1.00
			On the Dot	85.00	85.00	100.00	0.01
			First Care Medical T	93.00	93.00	80.00	0.01
			Bright Start Transpo	97.00	97.00		0.67
			Safe & Secure Transp	109.00	109.00	100.00	0.01
			Best Trans Group Inc	115.00	115.00		0.50
			Jaris Transportation	120.00	120.00	86.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	125.00	125.00	90.00	0.99
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	129.00	129.00	129.00	1.96
			A&M Transportation L	130.00	130.00	50.00	1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	148.00	148.00	50.00	0.95
			F.S. Transportation	164.00	164.00	75.00	1.50
			Busy Bee Transportat	216.00	216.00	40.00	1.00
CS-432	COLONIA HIGH SCHOOL		On the Dot	110.00	110.00	100.00	0.01
			DFK TRANSPORTATION.L	113.00	113.00		1.50
			Don Transit Inc	206.00	206.00	50.00	2.00
			A&M Transportation L	245.00	245.00	65.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	282.00	282.00	60.00	0.67
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	319.00	319.00	99.00	0.99
			F.S. Transportation	339.00	339.00	75.00	1.50
			M and M Group Inc	343.00	343.00	49.00	0.01
			First Care Medical T	389.00	389.00	80.00	0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	398.00	398.00	50.00	0.95
			Jaris Transportation	415.00	415.00	86.00	1.00
			CS-442	LINDEN HIGH SCHOOL & SCHOOL #2		OTD2	219.00
A&M Transportation L	239.00	239.00				60.00	1.00
Don Transit Inc	260.00	260.00				50.00	2.00
Bright Start Transpo	279.00	279.00					0.90
First Care Medical T	287.00	287.00				80.00	0.01
Busy Bee Transportat	302.00	302.00				40.00	1.00
F.S. Transportation	334.00	334.00				75.00	1.50
PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	348.00				50.00	0.95
Jaris Transportation	362.00	362.00				86.00	1.00

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-445	UCESC WORK READINESS	1	On the Dot	225.00	190.00	35.00	0.01
			M and M Group Inc	227.00	180.00	47.00	0.01
			First Care Medical T	238.00	202.00	36.00	0.01
			Safe & Secure Transp	268.00	218.00	50.00	2.50
			A&M Transportatation L	290.00	240.00	50.00	1.00
			Hendry Bus Company	308.00	248.00	60.00	3.00
			DFK TRANSPORTATION.L	317.00	257.00	60.00	1.50
			Bright Start Transpo	321.00	261.00	60.00	0.81
			Jaris Transportation	329.00	249.00	80.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	340.00	260.00	80.00	2.00
			Cross Transportatation	357.00	307.00	50.00	1.12
			Jawa Invalid Coach	388.00	328.00	60.00	2.00
			F.S. Transportatation	404.00	334.00	70.00	1.50
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	448.00	398.00	50.00	0.95
CS-449	LV MOORE & POLK ELEMENTARY	1	First Care Medical T	139.00	109.00	30.00	0.01
			A&M Transportatation L	260.00	205.00	55.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	275.00	215.00	60.00	1.00
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	293.00	233.00	60.00	0.99
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	348.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
			Safe & Secure Transp	439.00	379.00	60.00	2.50
CS-458	WESTLAKE SCHOOL	1	OTD2	271.00	220.00	51.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	296.00	236.00	60.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	335.00	275.00	60.00	0.90
			A&M Transportatation L	340.00	270.00	70.00	1.00
			Cross Transportatation	357.00	307.00	50.00	1.12
			First Care Medical T	387.00	337.00	50.00	0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	398.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
			F.S. Transportatation	400.00	330.00	70.00	1.50
CS-471	LINDEN HIGH SCHOOL	1	On the Dot	250.00	250.00	100.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	253.00	253.00	86.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	278.00	278.00		0.81
			A&M Transportatation L	280.00	280.00	70.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	289.00	289.00	80.00	0.01
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	298.00	298.00		1.99
			F.S. Transportatation	331.00	331.00	75.00	1.50
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	348.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
Jawa Invalid Coach	376.00	376.00	60.00	2.00			

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-472	WINDSOR LEARNING	1	SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	313.00	285.00	28.00	1.96
			Bright Start Transpo	357.00	292.00	65.00	0.81
			F.S. Transportation	377.00	307.00	70.00	1.50
			First Care Medical T	414.00	354.00	60.00	0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	448.00	398.00	50.00	0.95
			Jaris Transportation	461.00	375.00	86.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	470.00	395.00	75.00	1.00
CS-485	ACADEMY 360 - UPPER	1	SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	279.00	255.00	24.00	1.96
			Safe & Secure Transp	299.00	239.00	60.00	2.50
			Bright Start Transpo	348.00	283.00	65.00	0.67
			M and M Group Inc	353.00	309.00	44.00	50.00
			Jaris Transportation	375.00	315.00	60.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	405.00	335.00	70.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	414.00	339.00	75.00	1.50
			First Care Medical T	447.00	387.00	60.00	0.01
CS-486	CENTER SCHOOL	1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	648.00	598.00	50.00	0.95
			M and M Group Inc	358.00	309.00	49.00	50.00
			A&M Transportation L	370.00	300.00	70.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	390.00	290.00	100.00	2.00
			Jaris Transportation	485.00	415.00	70.00	1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	498.00	448.00	50.00	0.95
CS-495	DLC NEW PROVIDENCE	1	First Care Medical T	539.00	489.00	50.00	0.01
			First Care Medical T	269.00	209.00	60.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	366.00	306.00	60.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	400.00	335.00	65.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	405.00	335.00	70.00	0.40
			F.S. Transportation	417.00	342.00	75.00	1.50
CS-496	SCHOOL #2 & HEAD START	1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	448.00	398.00	50.00	0.95
			First Care Medical T	259.00	259.00	140.00	0.01
			A&M Transportation L	285.00	285.00	70.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	286.00	286.00	86.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	308.00	308.00		0.67
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	348.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
CS-496	SCHOOL #2 & HEAD START	1	Jawa Invalid Coach	386.00	386.00		2.00

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-499	CORNERSTONE DAY SCHOOL		First Care Medical T	189.00	189.00	80.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	208.00	208.00	86.00	1.00
			Safe & Secure Transp	209.00	209.00	100.00	2.50
			Busy Bee Transportat	216.00	216.00	40.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	245.00	245.00	65.00	1.00
			Hendry Bus Company	272.00	272.00	70.00	3.00
			Bright Start Transpo	276.00	276.00	60.00	0.67
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	289.99	289.99	90.00	0.99
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	298.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
			On the Dot	302.00	302.00	100.00	0.01
			F.S. Transportation	338.00	338.00	75.00	1.50
CS-506	HANNAH CALDWELL ELEMENTARY	1	First Care Medical T	189.00	149.00	40.00	0.01
			M and M Group Inc	317.00	300.00	17.00	0.01
			MADISON INVALID COAC	379.00	304.00	75.00	1.99
			S&MC Transport Inc.	415.00	345.00	70.00	0.40
			On the Dot	424.00	350.00	74.00	0.01
			Jawa Invalid Coach	438.00	378.00	60.00	2.50
			A&M Transportation L	485.00	400.00	85.00	1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	498.00	448.00	50.00	0.95
CS-512	ESSEX VALLEY SCHOOL	1	PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	295.00	245.00	50.00	0.95
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	296.00	268.00	28.00	1.96
			Bright Start Transpo	343.00	283.00	60.00	0.67
			Hendry Bus Company	388.00	318.00	70.00	3.00
			A&M Transportation L	390.00	315.00	75.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	390.00	330.00	60.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	405.00	330.00	75.00	1.50
			First Care Medical T	429.00	369.00	60.00	0.01
CS-524	JEFFERSON CENTRAL FIVE		A&M Transportation L	250.00	250.00	70.00	1.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	253.00	253.00	28.50	0.99
			Bright Start Transpo	288.00	288.00	60.00	0.67
			First Care Medical T	289.00	289.00	80.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	293.00	293.00	86.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	309.00	309.00	75.00	1.50
			On the Dot	345.00	345.00	100.00	0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	398.00	398.00	50.00	0.95

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-556	LINDEN HIGH SCHOOL		A&M Transportation L	335.00	335.00	70.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	346.00	346.00		0.67
			F.S. Transportation	395.00	395.00	75.00	1.50
			First Care Medical T	469.00	469.00	80.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	486.00	486.00	86.00	1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	598.00	598.00	50.00	0.95
CS-602	PHOENIX CENTER	1	First Care Medical T	359.00	289.00	70.00	0.01
			MADISON INVALID COAC	383.00	308.00	75.00	1.99
			M and M Group Inc	418.00	370.00	48.00	0.09
			Jawa Invalid Coach	466.00	406.00	60.00	2.50
			A&M Transportation L	475.00	400.00	75.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	480.00	395.00	85.00	0.40
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	498.00	448.00	50.00	0.95